CALUDON CASTLE SCHOOL      

Provisional GCE Examination Timetable 

SUMMER 2019
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             13.10

	DATE


	MORNING
	AFTERNOON

	Mon 13th May 2019
	AS Economics (7135/1) AQA
1 hr 30 mins   
BTEC Business (31489H)
3 hrs        
	AS Psychology (7181/1) AQA
1 hr 30 mins  
AS Further Maths (8FM0/01) EDEXCEL        1 hr 30 mins                            

	Tues 14th May 2019
	AS Physics (7407/1) AQA
1 hr 30 mins
	AS Geography (7036/1) AQA
1 hr 30 mins  

	Wed 15th May 2019
	Cert in Mathematical Studies

(1350) AQA         1 hr 30 mins 
AS Maths (8MA0/1) EDEXCEL

2 hrs    
BTEC H & S Care 931490H)

1 hr 30 mins   
	AS History (7041/1) AQA
1 hr 30 mins 

	Thurs 16th May 2019
	AS Economics (7135/2) AQA

1 hr 30 mins   
AS RE (H173/1) OCR
1 hr 15 mins  
	AS Psychology (7181/2) AQA

1 hr 30 mins  
                               

	Fri 17th May 2019
	AS Physics (7407/2) AQA
1 hr 30 mins  
	

	Mon 20th May 2019
	AS Chemistry (H032/1) OCR
1 hr 30 mins   
A Level Eng Lang (H470/1) OCR
2 hrs 30 mins   
A Level Economics (7136/1) AQA
2 hrs   

	AS History (7041/2) AQA
1 hr 30 mins   
A Level Physics (7408/1) AQA
2 hrs  
A Level Psychology (7181/2) AQA      2 hrs               


	Tues 21st May 2019
	AS Computer Science (H046) OCR                 1 hr 15 mins 
AS Geography (7036/2) AQA
1 hr 30 mins   
BTEC Sport (31524H)

1 hr 30 mins     
	A Level History (7042/1) AQA

2 hrs 30 mins  
AS Biology (7401/1) AQA 

1 hr 30 mins  


	Wed 22nd May 2019
	Cert in Mathematical Studies

(1350) AQA      1 hr 30 mins 
AS Maths (8MA0/2) EDEXCEL
1 hr 15 mins                         

A Level Sociology (7192/1) AQA

2 hrs   

	A Level Geography (7037/1) AQA             2 hrs 30 mins  

	Thurs 23rd May 2019
	AS Chemistry (H032/2) OCR
1 hr 30 mins  
AS Economics (7135/2) AQA
1 hr 30 mins   
AS RE (H173/2) OCR
1 hr 15 mins   
	A Level Eng Lang & Lit (7717/1) AQA               2 hrs 30 mins 
A Level English Lit (7717/1) AQA
2 hrs 30 mins   


	Fri 24th May 2019
	AS Computer Science (H046) OCR                 1 hr 15 mins 
AS Biology (7401/2) AQA 

1 hr 30 mins   
AS Physics (7408/2) AQA
2 hrs   

	

	Mon 3rd June 2019
	A Level Further Maths (9FM0/01) EDEXCEL        1 hr 30 mins 
A Level Computer Science (H446) OCR                 2 hrs 30 mins 
A Level Eng Lit & Lang (7707/2) AQA                         3 hrs      
A Level English Lit (7717/2) AQA
3 hrs   
AS RE (H173) OCR
1 hr 15 mins    

	A Level Physics (7408/3) AQA

2 hrs   


	Tues 4th June 2019
	A Level Eng Lang (H470) OCR

2 hrs 30 mins   

A Level Economics (7136/3) AQA
2 hrs 

AS RE (H573) OCR

1 hr 15 mins
	A Level Sociology (7192/2) AQA

2 hrs    

A Level Chemistry (H432/1) OCR

2 hrs 15 mins   

	Wed 5th June 2019
	A Level English Language (H470/1) OCR     2 hrs 30 mins

A Level Maths (9MA0) EDEXCEL           2 hrs  
A Level Media (7572/1) AQA

2 hrs                    
	A Level History (7042/2) AQA
2 hrs 30 mins   


	Thurs 6th June 2019
	A Level Biology (7402/1) AQA 

2 hrs   
	A Level Further Maths (9FM0/02) EDEXCEL        1 hr 30 mins 
A Level Geography (7037/1) AQA             2 hrs 30 mins   

	Fri 7th June 2019
	A Level Drama (9DR0) EDEXCEL
2 hrs 30 mins 
	A Level English Language (H470/2) OCR     2 hrs 30 mins

A Level Psychology (7182/2) AQA                    2 hrs   


	Mon 10th June 2019
	
	Cert in Applied Science (ASC1)

AQA                1 hr 30 mins    


	Tues 11th June 2019
	A Level Computer Science (H446) OCR                 2 hrs 30 mins  
AS RE (H573) OCR
1 hr 15 mins    
	A Level Chemistry (H432/2) OCR
2 hrs 15 mins   
Level 3 Science (ASC1) AQA
1 hr 30 mins   

	Wed 12th June 2019
	A Level Sociology (7192/3) AQA
2 hrs    
A Level Maths (9MA0) EDEXCEL           2 hrs                       
	

	Thurs 13th June 2019
	Cert in Applied Science (ASC3)

AQA                1 hr 30 mins 
A Level Biology (7402/2) AQA 

2 hrs       
	A Level Media (7572/2) AQA
2 hrs         


	Fri 14th June 2019
	A Level Psychology (7182/3) AQA                    2 hrs       
	A Level Maths (9MA0) EDEXCEL           2 hrs                            

	Mon 17th June 2019
	A Level Biology (7402/3) AQA 

2 hrs       
	AS RE (H573) OCR
1 hr 15 mins    

	Wed 19th June 2019
	A Level Chemistry (H432/3) OCR
1 hr 30 mins      
Cert in Applied Science (ASC4)

AQA                 1 hr 30 mins 

	

	Thur 20th June 2019
	A Level Further Maths (9FM0/3C) EDEXCEL        1 hr 30 mins 
	

	Mon 24th June 2019
	A Level Further Maths (9FM0/3D) EDEXCEL        1 hr 30 mins 


	

	Wed 26th June 2019
	AEA Maths EDEXCEL (9801)

3 hrs
	



